M
etal separtor G
FC
4.9
Metal separator
M-Pulse / Digital+     GFC
Subject to change without notice!
Rev. 0701

M-Pulse 0,7 1,1 1,0 1,4 1,1 1,8 1,6 2,4 2,0 3,1 2,6 4,1
Digital+ 0,8 1,3 1,1 1,5 1,2 2,0 1,8 2,5 2,2 3,5 2,8 4,5
Order code:
Electronic Type of seperator
M-Pulse / Digital+ GFC 100 - GFC 300 (e.g.: M-Pulse GFC 150)
1 The actual sensitivity depends on various factors. Unfavourable environmental conditions or vibrations can reduce the sensitivity.
Conductive test material can also infl uence the sensitivity. For obliging information please contact our service or sales department. Our
service includes product tests in our headquarters. (all data in mm)
2 Other materials available.
3 Measured with granulate PET - grain dimension 2 - 3mm.
4 Bigger dimensions and in-between sizes available on request.
M
etal separtor G
FC
4.11
Special designs & accessories
All devices of the GFC series are serially delivered without ejection mechanics. Adapted mecha-
nics are separately available for all dimensions. For the connecting of the device to a piping opti-
onally a kit consisting of 3 welding socket pieces, 3 snap closing circlips and 3 cooper gaskets is
available. Please inform us about the necessary accessories when placing your order.
Designation Order number
Pneumatic guard When ordering please add option 45
Wear-resistant model
(for very abrasive bulk material) When ordering please add option 44
Ejector guard
(Indicats malfunctions of the ejection unit) When ordering please specify
Ejection fl ap EX-S-100 08410192011
Ejection fl ap EX-S-120 08410192012
Ejection fl ap EX-S-150 08410192013
Ejection fl ap EX-S-200 08410192014
Ejection fl ap EX-S-250 08410192015
Ejection fl ap EX-S-300 08410192016
Ejection fl ap EX-K-100 wear-resistant w. maintenance opening 08410193022
Ejection fl ap EX-K-100 wear-resistant w. window 08410193015
Ejection fl ap EX-K-120 wear-resistant w. maintenance opening 08410193023
Ejection fl ap EX-K-120 wear-resistant w. window 08410193012